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GUEST SPEAKERS

Mark Fowler

Bryan Taylor

Lawmaker of the Year

FEBRUARY 13, 2024
11:00 am 6:00 pm

NEW FEATURES

Your time is important. From lunch to the
evening social, the revised fast-paced
schedule facilitates quality time with
industry colleagues and legislators.

Experience the history and our legislators
in action on the afternoon Capitol Tour.
Our group will have a private, guided tour
to see the home and inner workings of our
state government. There will be a bus to
transport guests from Embassy Suites to
The Capitol and Alabama Activity Center. 

ONE-DAY FORMAT

CAPITOL TOUR

www.aiia.org
More information
mmckee@aiia.org

Marty Connors

PRESENTED BY THE AIIA YOUNG AGENTS &
AIIA LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEES

Alabama Insurance
Commissioner

Candidate for Supreme
Court Justice

Lobbyist

Revealed at  Legislative Conference



REGISTRATION

AIIA Board of Directors Meeting
Lunch
Welcome, Introductions & Speakers
Joe E. “Hawk” Fuller Lawmaker of the Year
Presentation
Associations Panel Discussion   

BUS Transportation to State Capitol
State Capitol Tour - NEW!!!
State House Viewing/ Tour - NEW 
Legislator Social at AL Activity Center 

LEGISLATIVE 2024

CONFERENCE

FEBRURY 13, 2024

AGENDA

www.aiia.org
More information
mmckee@aiia.org

11:00 am- 6:00 pm

NAME: _________________________________________________________________________
AGENCY/ COMPANY__________________________________________________________
EMAIL: ________________________________________________________________________
PHONE:________________________________________________________________________

Presented by the AIIA Young Agents and Legislative Committees

Please select which portion you plan to attend:

All Events Capitol Tour Evening Social 

Conference Only State House Viewing 

Sponsored by AIIA First Step Sponsors

9:30 
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:50 

2:00
2:30 
3:15 
4:00 

EMBASSY SUITES 

STATE CAPITOL

RSA AL. ACTIVITY CENTER


