# LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE

**FEBRUARY 13, 2024** 

11:00 am 6:00 pm

PRESENTED BY THE AIIA YOUNG AGENTS & AIIA LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEES



### **NEW FEATURES**

### **CAPITOL TOUR**

Experience the history and our legislators in action on the afternoon Capitol Tour. Our group will have a private, guided tour to see the home and inner workings of our state government. There will be a bus to transport guests from Embassy Suites to The Capitol and Alabama Activity Center.

### **ONE-DAY FORMAT**

Your time is important. From lunch to the evening social, the revised fast-paced schedule facilitates quality time with industry colleagues and legislators.

## **GUEST SPEAKERS**

### **Mark Fowler**

Alabama Insurance Commissioner



### **Bryan Taylor**

Candidate for Supreme Court Justice



### **Marty Connors**

Lobbyist



### Lawmaker of the Year

Revealed at Legislative Conference





mmckee@aiia.org

# 2024 LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE

FEBRURY 13, 2024

11:00 am- 6:00 pm



Presented by the AIIA Young Agents and Legislative Committees **Sponsored by AllA First Step Sponsors** 

9:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:50	Lunch Welcome, Introductions & Speakers Joe E. "Hawk" Fuller Lawmaker of th Presentation	<b>EMBASSY SUITES</b> e Year
	Associations Panel Discussion	STATE CAPITOL
2:00	BUS Transportation to State Capitol	
2:30	State Capitol Tour - NEW!!!	
3:15	State House Viewing/ Tour - NEW	
4:00	Legislator Social at AL Activity Cente	er
	RSA AL. A	CTIVITY CENTER
GISTR	ATION	

NAME:	
AGENCY/ COMPANY	
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	
Please select which portion you plan to attend:	
All Events Capitol Tour Evening Social	_
Conference Only State House Viewing	Alabama Independent Insurance Agents, Inc.

